Kiddie Parade PARTICIPATION INFORMATION RELEASE/HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

Participant or group name:		
Contact Person:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone (evening):	Date of Activity:	July 6, 2024_
Activity or Event: Bemidji Jaycees V	Water Carnival – Kiddie Parade	_
RELEASE/HOL	D HARMLESS AGREEMEN	T
Jaycees, and JCI Minnesota harmles against the City of Bemidji, the Bem on behalf of the City of Bemidji, the damages related to the alleged neglig JCI Minnesota. This waiver does not of any willful, wanton, or intentional	y, I agree to hold the City of Bemidji, as and I waive any right to make claim hidji Jaycees and JCI Minnesota, or a Bemidji Jaycees or JCI Minnesota for gence of the City of Bemidji, the Bent apply to any injuries or damages that I misconduct on the part of the City of My participation in this activity is voon my legal rights.	ns or lawsuits nyone working or any injuries or nidji Jaycees, or at are the result of Bemidji, the
	e that I, and any participants associate will not attend the Kiddie Parade eve 19 or have a pending Covid-19 test.	
If participant is under 18 years old, a	a parent/guardian must sign this form	
Signature:	Date:	
Printed Name:		